March 2025 Activity Report

EMS Calls
Fire Calls
Total Calls

Types of Fire Calls

Assist other Fire Companies
Automatic Fire Alarms
Carbon Monoxide Detector Activation
Gas Leaks

Medical Assist

Motor Vehicle Collision
Other Type Alarms

Outside Fires

Structure Fires

Vehicle Fires

Types of EMS Calls
Assist

Cancellation

DOA

Patient Refusals

Public Service

Stand By

Transfer of Care
Transports

Unable to locate, other

Geographic Locations of Calls
County In District, out of town(s)
Millville, town of

Ocean View, town of

Out of District

Personnel, Hours, Miles
Hours in Service
Personnel in Service

Personnel Hours
Miles Traveled

Incidents of Notable Interest

3/1/25, 1343 hours, 34000 block of Susan Beach Road,
assist Laurel Fire Department with a woods fire.

Millville Volunteer Fire Company Inc.

March-25

220
41
261

=
N X

R NN SR

164
29
36
11

355.25
1139
1127.2
7878.8

March-24

220
41
261

[N
2w

O PP N b WUk

17

35

~N

147

180
23
25

344
1255
1016.9
7594.8



March 2025 Activity Report

3/6/25, 0832 hours, 100 block of Atlantic Avenue, motor
vehicle collision involving a school bus.

3/9/25, 1722 hours, 37000 block of Juniper Street, Shady
Dell Park, trailer fire.

3/20/25, 0211 hours, 90 block of Campbell Place, Bethany
Beach, assisted the BBVFC with a building fire.

3/26/25, 1740 hours, 32000 block of Jones Road, assisted
the Frankford VFC with a building fire.

Millville Medical Center - 3

Millville Volunteer Fire Company Inc.



