March 2025 Activity Report

	March-25	March-24
EMS Calls	220	220
Fire Calls	41	41
Total Calls	261	261
Types of Fire Calls		
Assist other Fire Companies	8	5
Automatic Fire Alarms	12	11
Carbon Monoxide Detector Activation	1	1
Gas Leaks	4	5
Medical Assist	2	3
Motor Vehicle Collision	2	4
Other Type Alarms	4	7
Outside Fires	5	1
Structure Fires	2	4
Vehicle Fires	1	0
Types of EMS Calls		
Assist	13	17
Cancellation	13	4
DOA	1	2
Patient Refusals	45	35
Public Service	5	4
Stand By	2	7
Transfer of Care	2	0
Transports	138	147
Unable to locate, other	1	4
Geographic Locations of Calls		
County In District, out of town(s)	164	180
Millville, town of	29	23
Ocean View, town of	36	25
Out of District	11	7
Personnel, Hours, Miles		
Hours in Service	355.25	344
Personnel in Service	1139	1255
Personnel Hours	1127.2	1016.9
Miles Traveled	7878.8	7594.8

Incidents of Notable Interest

3/1/25, 1343 hours, 34000 block of Susan Beach Road, assist Laurel Fire Department with a woods fire.

March 2025 Activity Report

3/6/25, 0832 hours, 100 block of Atlantic Avenue, motor vehicle collision involving a school bus. 3/9/25, 1722 hours, 37000 block of Juniper Street, Shady Dell Park, trailer fire.

3/20/25, 0211 hours, 90 block of Campbell Place, Bethany Beach, assisted the BBVFC with a building fire. 3/26/25, 1740 hours, 32000 block of Jones Road, assisted the Frankford VFC with a building fire.

Millville Medical Center - 3